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34
34

Bareback
Spencer DeNaeyer
Whitten Hoover

Steer Wrestling
Cord Hesseltine
Cinch Painter
Trevor Haake

Coy Johnston

Rex Day

Ladies Breakaway
Jessica McMaster
Danielle Wray

Morgan Kessler

Misti Brown

Bailey Hurlburt
Makenzie Wilson

Saddle Bronc
Dylan Suhr
Miles Kreeger
Lane Hall

Brody McAbee

Calf Roping
Cooper Slavin
Grant Turek

Luke Madsen
Tucker Hoffman
Denton Oestmann
Matt Elliott

Over 45 Calf Roping

Brent Hurlburt
Cale Buss
Brent Charlton
Mark Lovitt
Rusty Kluender
Cinch Painter

78
77

6.8
8.3
9.9
10.6
11.8

24
2.5
2.5
2.8
2.9
3.0

83
78
78
73

9.3
10.3
10.5
11.4
12.0
12.6

10.9
11.3
13.7
13.7
14.0
17.0

Madison, NE
July 5th-8th, 2022

$908.04
$605.36

$662.70
$552.25
$441.80
$331.35
$220.90

$1,450.23
$1,075.17
$1,075.17
$700.11
$450.07
$250.04

$673.04
$420.65
$420.65
$168.26

$935.02
$773.81
$612.60
$451.39
$290.18
$161.21

$665.14
$550.46
$378.44
$378.44
$206.42
$114.68
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Team Roping

Cooper Brott 5.0
Todd Hollenbeck

Jhett Trenary 5.1
Gralyn Elkins

Nathan Poss 5.3
Jon Pudwill

Camden Hoelting 5.6
Dawson McMaster

Andy Knott 6.1
Troy Donnelly

Steve Sherwood 6.3

Troy Hermelbracht

Mixed Team Roping

Lakota Elkins 8.4
Gralyn Elkins

Sydney Graff 9.0
Matt Kasner

Makayla Wray 12.5
Mark Wray

Hadley Teut 13.3
Bryce Teut

Danielle Wray 14.0
Jon Pudwill

Calli Bauer 14.5
Clay Bauer

Barrel Racing

Mary Dugan 16.65
Sierra Smith 16.81
Ashley Odenbach 17.04
Roxanna Clawson 17.09
Deb Cox 17.18
Kieley Walz 17.33
Bull Riding

Nate Bausch 83

$1,253.96

$1,037.76

$821.56

$605.36

$389.16

$216.20

$836.88

$692.59

$548.30

$404.01

$259.72

$144.29

$1,155.82
$956.54
$757.26
$557.98
$358.70
$199.28

$2,867.00



